
CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 

CLASS - I 
List of Books for 2023 – 2024 

 

S. No. SUBJECT Name of the Book Part Publication 

1 
 

ENGLISH 

Gulmohar Language for Life 1 Orient Blackswan 

2 Grammar and Language skill 1 Orient Blackswan 

3 Cursive Writing (Old) using currently 1 Srijan Education 

4 Phonetics Talk English (Listening & Speaking) 1 Good luck Publication 

5 
 

HINDI 

dLrwjh 1 lhfofuj ifCy'kj izk-fy- 

6 jpuk izlwu 1 Kriston Publication 

7 lqanj lqys[k 1 Edu Pearl Publication 

8 MATHS New Maths Buzz 1 Headword 

9 EVS Environmental Studies 1 Madhuban 

10 G.K New Knowledge Alive 1 Headword 

 
11 

Value 
Education 

Living Values  
1 

 
Jaycee 

12 Drawing Magic with colours 1 Eclectic Edu. Pvt. Ltd 

13 Computer IT Vision 1 Avartan Pub. 

 
 

S. No. NOTE - BOOK (PREMIUM SIZE) QTY NO. OF PAGES 

1 Two line (HINDI) 1 172 

2 Four line (ENGLISH) 1 172 

3 Square MATHS (With RED Margin Line) 1 172 

4 Interleaved (EVS) 1 172 

5 Single line (Rough) 1 172 

6 Single line long register (For Revision Work) 1 150 

7 Drawing Copy ( A4 Size Classmate ) 1 100 

8 Camlin crayons or Oil Pastel colours (Pack of 24 
shades) 

1 PKT.  

 

Note: Brown Covers (Plastic Coated) 30 nos (For books and note-books) 

 



CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 

CLASS - II 
List of Books for 2023 – 2024 

 

 

S. No. SUBJECT Name of the Book Part Publication 
1 

English 

Gulmohar Language for life 2 Orient Blackswan 

2 Gulmohar Grammar and Language 
Skill 

2 Orient Blackswan 

3 Elementary English Grammar & 
Composition 

2 Goyal Brothers 

4 Cursive Writing 2 Srijan Education 

5 Talk English  Kid's World 

6 

 
Hindi 

dLrwjh 2 lhfofuj ifCy'kj izk-fy- 

7 jpuk izlwu 2 Kriston Publication 

8 lqanj lqys[k 2 Edupearl Publication India 
Ltd. 

9 Maths New Maths Buzz 2 Head word 

10 EVS Impression Environmental Studies 2 Madhubun 

11 G.K New Knowledge Alive 2 Headword 

12 Value Edu. Living Values 2 Jaycee publication 

13 Drawing Magic with colours 2 Eclectic Education pvt ltd 

 
14 

Computer 
Book 

IT Vision 2 Avartan Computer 
Education 

 
 

S. No. NOTE - BOOK (PREMIUM SIZE) QTY NO. OF PAGES 

1 Two line (Hindi) 1 170 

2 Four Line (English) 2 100 

3 Square [with red margin line] (Maths) 2 100 

4 Interleaved (EVS) 2 100 

5 Register (rough) 2 200 

6 Drawing copy (Classmate) 1  

7 Oil pastels (24 shade) 1 29.7 cm x 21 cm 

8 Folder (For Examination papers) 1  

 
Note: Brown Covers (Plastic Coated) 30 nos (For books and note-books) 

 



CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 

CLASS - III 
List of Books for 2023 – 2024 

 

S. No. SUBJECT Name of the Book Part Publication 

1 

English 

Gulmohar Language for life 3 Orient Blackswan 

 
2 

Revised Collins English Grammar and 
Composition 

 
3 

 
Collins 

3 Cursive Writing 3 Srijan Education 

4 

 
Hindi 

dLrwjh 3 lhfofuj ifCy'kj izk-fy- 

5 jpuk izlwu 3 Kriston Publication 

6 lqanj lqys[k 3 Edupearl Publication 

7 
Maths 

Living Maths 3 Ratna Sagar 

8 Let's do Mental Maths 3 Book Magic 

9 Science Science Success 3 Goyal Brothers 

10 So. Studies New Trends in Social Studies 3 Evergreen Publication 

11  New Knowledge Alive 3 Headword 

12  Living Values 3 Jaycee 

13 
 

IT Vision 3 Avartan Computer 
Education 

14  Ultimate Book of Arts & Crafts 3 Book Magic 

 
 

S. No. NOTE - BOOK (PREMIUM SIZE) QTY NO. OF PAGES 
1 Two line 1 148 

2 Single Line 3 148 

3 Interleaved 2 148 

4 Arithmetic 2 148 

5 Single Line register 1 200 

6 Drawing Copy 1 29.7 cm x 21 cm 

7 Pencil Colours (24 shades) 1 Pkt  

8 Water Colour (12 shades) 1 Pkt  

9 Oil Pastel Colours (24 shades) 1  

10 Map- India Political 10  

12 Map- World Physical 5  

 
Note: Brown Covers (Plastic Coated) 30 nos (For books and note-books)



CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 

CLASS - IV 
List of Books for 2023 – 2024 

S. No. Name of the Book Part Publication 
1 Gulmohar Language for life 

 
4 Orient Blackswan 

2 Collins English Grammar and Composition 
 

4 Collins 

3 Cursive Writing 
 

4 Srijan Education 

4 Oxford Elementary Learner's Dictionary  

5 dLrwjh 4 lhfofu;j ifCy'kj izk-fy- 
6 fgUnh O;kdj.k jpuk izlwu 4 Kriston Publication 

7 lqanj lqys[k 4 Edupearl Publication 

8 Living Maths 
 

4 Ratna Sagar 

9 Let's do Mental Maths (Book Magic) 
 

4 Book magic 

10 Science Success 
 

4 Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

11 New Trends in Social Studies 
 

4 Evergreen Pub. (Candid.) 

12 New Knowledge Alive 4 Headword 

13 Living Values 
 

4 Jaycee Publication 

14 Ultimate Book of Arts and Crafts 
 

4 Book Magic 

15 I.T Vision 4 Avartan Computer 
Education 

 
 

S. No. NOTE - BOOK (PREMIUM SIZE) QTY NO. OF PAGES 
1 Geometry Box 1  

2 Single Line notebooks 5 100 

3 Interleaved notebooks 4 100 

4 Arithmetic notebooks 2 132 

5 Drawing Copy (Classmate) 1 29.7 cm x 21 cm 

6 Pencil Colours (set of 12) 1  

7 Water Colours (set of 12) 1  

8 Oil Pastels (set of 12) 1  

9 Brown Covers (Plastic coated) 30  

10 Maps (Political 10, Physical 10 of India)  

 
Note: Brown Covers (Plastic Coated) 30 nos (For books and note-books)



CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 

CLASS - V 
List of Books for 2023 – 2024 

S. No. Name of the Book Part Publication 
1 Gulmohar Language for life 

 
5 Orient Blackswan 

2 Collins English Grammar and Composition 
 

5 Collins 

3 Cursive Writing 
 

5 Srijan Education 

4 dLrwjh 5 lhfofu;j ifCy'kj izk-fy- 

5 jpuk izlwu 5 Kriston Publication 

6 lqanj lqys[k 5 Edupearl Publication 

7 Living Maths 
 

5 Ratna sagar 

8 Let's do Mental Maths 
 

5 Book Magic 

9 Science Success 
 

5 Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

10 New Trends Social Studies 
 

5 Evergreen Publication 

11 New Knowledge Alive 
 

5 Headword 

12 Living Values 
 

5 Jay Cee Publication 

13 Ultimate Book of Arts and Crafts 
 

5 Book Magic 

14 IT Vision 
 

5 Avartan Publication 

 
 

S. No. NOTE - BOOK (PREMIUM SIZE) QTY NO. OF PAGES 
1 Geometry Box 1  

2 Single Line 4 132 

3 Interleaved 2 200 

4 Interleaved 3 132 

5 Arithmetic 3 132 

6 Drawing Copy (Classmate) 1 29.7x 21 cm (20pages) 

7 Pencil Colours (24 shades) 1 Pkt  

8 Water Colours (12 colours) 1  

9 Camelin Oil Pastel Colour (24 shades) including 
ro 

1  

10 World Map - physical 5  

11 World Map - Political 5  

 
Note: Brown Covers (Plastic Coated) 30 nos (For books and note-books) 

 



CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 

CLASS - VI 
List of Books for 2023 – 2024 

 

S. No. Name of the Book Part Publication 
1 IT Elements 6 Avartan Pub. 

2 Explore our world 6 Eduline 

3 RISEUP! Mini Art and Craft 6 Edutree Publishers Pvt. 

4 f'k[kj 6 Srijan Publishers P. Lt. 

5 Vyakaran Sambodh 6 Madhuban 

6 Nutan Katha Kalika 6 Goyal 

7 New Tree Top Course book 6 Headward 

8 New Tree Top Companion book 6 Headward 

9 Assignments in English Plus 6 Full Marks Pvt. Ltd. 

10 Oxford Mini Dictionary  Oxford 

11 Step to Cursive 6 Kids world 

12 Mathematics 6 NCERT 

13 Evolving Science 6 Angel Book House 

14 Instilling Morals (Moral with Yoga) 6 Friends Publications 

15 New Knowledge Alive 6 Headword 

16 Mowgli (Sup. Reading)  Future Kids 
 

         Optional 
 

          SANSKRIT                                                                     URDU 

1.      /khekfg&1                  Arya book Depo                      1. Jan Pehchan – 1 NCERT 

2.      O;kdj.k Hkkx&1          Rachnasagar 
 

Note Books Pages Quantity 
Single line 172 7 

Single line 84 1 

One side Rule 172 4 

Arithmetic 172 3 

Graph Copy (big) 
Drawing File with 30 Sheets 

  

Brushes no 2.,4, 8 
Camel poster colour (12 Shades) 

  

 

Note:  Brown covers are for books and copies with plastic cover 
 
 



CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 

CLASS - VII 
List of Books for 2023 – 2024 

 
S. No. Name of the Book Part Publication 

1 IT Elements 7 Avartan Pub. 

2 Explore our world 7 Eduline 

3 RISEUP! Mini Art and Craft 7 Edutree Publishers Pvt. 

4 f'k[kj 7 Srijan Publishers P. Lt. 

5 Vyakaran Sambodh 7 Madhuban 

6 Nutan Katha Kalika 7 Goyal 

7 New Tree Top Course book 7 Headward 

8 New Tree Top Companion book 7 Headward 

9 Assignments in English Plus 7 Full Marksa Pvt. Ltd. 

10 Step to Cursive 7 Kids world 

11 Mathematics 7 NCERT 

12 Evolving Science 7 Angel Book House 

13 Instilling Morals (Moral with Yoga) 7 Friends Publications 

14 New Knowledge Alive 7 Headword 

15 White Fang (Jack London) (Sup. 
Reading) 

 Future Kids 

Optional  

SANSKRIT 

1- /khefg Hkkx 2 
 
Arya book Depo 

URDU 
1. Jan Pehchan – 2 NCERT 

2- O;kdj.k Hkkx 2 Rachnasagar  

3. Oxford Mini Dictionary  OXFORD 

 
    

Note Books Pages Quantity 
Single line 172 7 

Single line 84 1 

One side Rule 172 4 

Arithmetic 172 3 

Graph Copy (big) 
Drawing File with 30 Sheets 

  

Brushes no 2.,4, 8 
Camel poster colour (12 Shades) 

  

 

Note:  Brown covers are for books and copies with plastic cover 
 
 



CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 

CLASS - VIII 
List of Books for 2023 – 2024 

 

S. No. Name of the Book Part Publication 
1 IT Elements 8 Avartan Pub. 

2 Explore our world 8 Eduline 

3 RISEUP! Mini Art and Craft 8 Edutree Publishers Pvt. 

4 f'k[kj 8 Srijan Publishers P. Lt. 

5 Vyakaran Sambodh 8 Madhuban 

6 Nutan Katha Kalika 8 Goyal 

7 New Tree Top Course book 8 Headward 

8 New Tree Top Companion book 8 Headward 

9 Assignments in English Plus 8 Full Marksa Pvt. Ltd. 

10 Step to Cursive 8 Kids world 

11 Mathematics 8 NCERT 

12 Evolving Science 8 Angel Book House 

13 Instilling Morals (Moral with Yoga) 8 Friends Publications 

14 New Knowledge Alive 8 Headword 

15   A Tale of Two Cities (Sup. Reading)  Future Kids 
 

Optional  

SANSKRIT 

1- /khefg Hkkx 3 
 
Arya book Depo 

URDU 
1. Jan Pehchan – 3 NCERT 

2- O;kdj.k Hkkx 3 Rachnasagar  

3. Oxford Mini Dictionary  OXFORD 

 
    

Note Books Pages Quantity 
Single line 172 7 

Single line 84 1 

One side Rule 172 4 

Arithmetic 172 3 

Graph Copy (big) 
Drawing File with 30 Sheets 

  

Brushes no 2.,4, 8 
Camel poster colour (12 Shades) 

  

 

Note:  Brown covers are for books and copies with plastic cover



CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 

CLASS - IX 
List of Books for 2023 – 2024 

 

S. No. Name of the Book Part Publication 
1 Beehive (Prose & Poetry) 9 NCERT 

2 Moments (Supplementary Rd.) 9 NCERT 

3 Word & Expression - I 9 NCERT 

4 Science 9 NCERT 

5 Mathematics 9 NCERT 

6 Social Science (History) 9 NCERT 

7 Social Science (Geography) 9 NCERT 

8 Social Science (Economics) 9 NCERT 

9 Social Science (Political) 9 NCERT 

10 Kshitiz 1 NCERT 

11 Kritika 1 NCERT 

12 Disaster Management 9 CBSE 

13 Vyakaran Prakash (Course A) 9 FULL MARKS PUBLICATION 

14 Science Lab Manual CBSE 9 Good Luck Pub. Ltd. 

15 Health & Phy. Education 9 Ratna Sagar 

16 Moral Science 9 Jaycee 

17 Cyber Link 9 Kips 
 

 
Note Books Pages Quantity 

Single 172 Pgs 5 

Practical 172 Pgs 1 

Register 172 Pgs 2 

Graph Copy  1 

File Phys. Classmate  1 

File Chem. Classmate  1 

File Bio. Classmate  1 

Brown Covers  20 

Plastic Cover  4 

 

Note: Brown Cover are for Books only 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CAMPION SCHOOL BHOURI 

CLASS - X 
List of Books for 2023 – 2024 

 

S. No. Name of the Book Part Publication 

1 First Flight (Prose & Poetry) 10 NCERT 

2 Foot Prints Without Feet (Supp. Rd.) 10 NCERT 

3 Science 10 NCERT 

4 Mathematics 10 NCERT 

5 Social Science (History) 10 NCERT 

6 Social Science (Geography) 10 NCERT 

7 Social Science (Economics) 10 NCERT 

8 Social Science (Political) 10 NCERT 

9 Kshitiz 2 NCERT 

10 Kritika 2 NCERT 

11 Disaster Management 10 CBSE 

12 Science Lab Manual CBSE 10 Good Luck Pub. Ltd. 

13 Moral Science 10 Jaycee 

14 Vyakaran Prakash Course A 10 FULL MARKS PUB. 

15 Health & Phy. Education 10 Ratna Sagar 

16 Cyber Link 10 Kips 

. 

 
Note Books Pages Quantity 

Single 172 Pgs 5 

Practical 172 Pgs 1 

Register 172 Pgs 1 

File Phys. Classmate  1 

File Chem. Classmate  1 

File Bio. Classmate  1 

Brown Covers  20 

Plastic Cover  4 

 

Note: Brown Cover are for Books only 
 


